
Trofeul Maramures 2017 vin. 19.05.2017 21:02
Split time results - Cupa CSS Baia Sprie Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

M21 (=M18)  (13)  Voided legs: 31-46 2,5 km  0 m 20 C
1(43) 2(42) 3(52) 4(40) 5(39) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(36) 10(33) 11(54) 12(49) 13(32) 14(31)

15(46) 16(45) 17(51) 18(44) 19(50) 20(100) Finish

1 Bogya Tamas 11:16 1:11 1:36 2:08 2:55 3:16 3:53 4:09 4:48 5:16 6:28 6:57 7:32 8:00 8:19
UNA - C.S. Unirea Al 1:11 0:25 0:32 0:47 0:21 0:37 0:16 0:39 0:28 1:12 0:29 0:35 0:28 0:19

10:08 10:12 11:02 11:53 12:19 12:59 13:05 9:25
1:49 0:04 0:50 0:51 0:26 0:40 0:06 *47

2 Suciu Simion 11:29 0:56 1:17 1:49 2:36 2:56 3:29 3:49 4:28 5:00 6:17 6:46 7:23 7:48 8:24
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:56 0:21 0:32 0:47 0:20 0:33 0:20 0:39 0:32 1:17 0:29 0:37 0:25 0:36

10:21 10:24 11:17 12:11 12:38 13:20 13:26
1:57 0:03 0:53 0:54 0:27 0:42 0:06

3 Rob Claudiu 11:43 0:57 1:18 1:49 2:36 2:58 3:35 3:52 4:33 5:04 6:16 6:45 7:22 7:49 8:12
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:57 0:21 0:31 0:47 0:22 0:37 0:17 0:41 0:31 1:12 0:29 0:37 0:27 0:23

10:33 10:38 11:34 12:47 13:16 13:58 14:04 9:49
2:21 0:05 0:56 1:13 0:29 0:42 0:06 *47

4 Gyorgy Szabolcs 12:14 1:16 1:39 2:13 3:02 3:27 4:10 4:31 5:22 5:53 7:05 7:29 8:20 8:46 9:06
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:16 0:23 0:34 0:49 0:25 0:43 0:21 0:51 0:31 1:12 0:24 0:51 0:26 0:20

12:13 12:18 13:15 14:07 14:33 15:14 15:21 11:30
3:07 0:05 0:57 0:52 0:26 0:41 0:07 *47

5 Bele Felician 12:17 1:01 1:23 1:57 2:44 3:07 3:49 4:04 4:47 5:17 6:47 7:16 7:57 8:24 8:47
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 1:01 0:22 0:34 0:47 0:23 0:42 0:15 0:43 0:30 1:30 0:29 0:41 0:27 0:23

11:38 11:42 12:43 13:43 14:16 15:01 15:08 10:56
2:51 0:04 1:01 1:00 0:33 0:45 0:07 *47

6 Divin Gheorghe 13:28 1:06 1:32 2:12 3:04 3:29 4:14 4:34 5:23 6:00 7:30 8:03 8:56 9:29 9:53
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 1:06 0:26 0:40 0:52 0:25 0:45 0:20 0:49 0:37 1:30 0:33 0:53 0:33 0:24

13:40 13:48 14:45 15:47 16:19 17:07 17:15 12:51
3:47 0:08 0:57 1:02 0:32 0:48 0:08 *47

7 Sebestyen Istvan 13:37 1:00 1:25 1:57 2:47 3:08 3:41 3:57 4:53 6:12 7:34 8:02 9:16 9:42 10:06
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:00 0:25 0:32 0:50 0:21 0:33 0:16 0:56 1:19 1:22 0:28 1:14 0:26 0:24

12:12 12:16 13:10 14:06 14:51 15:36 15:43 11:28
2:06 0:04 0:54 0:56 0:45 0:45 0:07 *47

8 Mate Sergiu 15:24 1:19 1:44 2:17 3:07 3:49 4:30 5:17 6:18 6:46 8:02 8:35 9:26 9:52 10:29
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:19 0:25 0:33 0:50 0:42 0:41 0:47 1:01 0:28 1:16 0:33 0:51 0:26 0:37

12:44 12:49 15:26 16:20 16:50 17:33 17:39 12:00 14:46
2:15 0:05 2:37 0:54 0:30 0:43 0:06 *47 *44

9 Raduly Robert Kalm 15:36 1:37 2:10 2:59 4:11 4:38 5:29 5:51 6:44 7:26 9:06 9:45 10:32 11:06 11:35
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:37 0:33 0:49 1:12 0:27 0:51 0:22 0:53 0:42 1:40 0:39 0:47 0:34 0:29

14:25 14:32 15:37 16:43 17:19 18:17 18:26
2:50 0:07 1:05 1:06 0:36 0:58 0:09

10 Raduly Robert 16:15 1:22 1:48 2:22 3:15 3:41 4:28 4:47 6:03 6:36 8:13 8:54 10:51 11:17 11:46
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:22 0:26 0:34 0:53 0:26 0:47 0:19 1:16 0:33 1:37 0:41 1:57 0:26 0:29

15:35 15:50 17:04 18:21 18:56 19:57 20:04 14:44
3:49 0:15 1:14 1:17 0:35 1:01 0:07 *47

11 Ticleanu Alexandru 19:46 1:26 2:05 2:56 4:12 4:48 5:46 6:27 7:29 8:13 10:23 11:09 12:19 13:09 13:50
MPB - C.S. Metropol 1:26 0:39 0:51 1:16 0:36 0:58 0:41 1:02 0:44 2:10 0:46 1:10 0:50 0:41

17:05 17:35 19:11 21:01 21:44 22:51 23:01 15:57
3:15 0:30 1:36 1:50 0:43 1:07 0:10 *47

12 Handro Cristian 20:09 1:43 2:31 3:19 4:26 4:56 5:44 6:23 7:25 8:10 10:09 10:52 11:54 12:35 13:11
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:43 0:48 0:48 1:07 0:30 0:48 0:39 1:02 0:45 1:59 0:43 1:02 0:41 0:36

16:37 16:50 18:16 19:33 20:16 21:21 23:35
3:26 0:13 1:26 1:17 0:43 1:05 2:14

13 Filip Ionut 28:58 1:22 1:49 2:27 3:22 3:49 4:35 4:59 5:48 6:32 8:10 8:50 9:39 10:15 10:44
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:22 0:27 0:38 0:55 0:27 0:46 0:24 0:49 0:44 1:38 0:40 0:49 0:36 0:29

13:48 14:00 15:25 16:40 17:21 18:12 32:02 12:59
3:04 0:12 1:25 1:15 0:41 0:51 13:50 *47

F21 (=F18)  (3) 2,3 km  0 m 19 C
1(32) 2(48) 3(49) 4(34) 5(54) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(39) 11(40) 12(52) 13(43) 14(31)

15(50) 16(51) 17(45) 18(46) 19(100) Finish

1 Culcean Roxana 16:17 0:45 1:02 1:32 2:28 2:54 4:04 4:42 5:35 5:56 6:48 7:18 8:15 9:24 10:24
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:45 0:17 0:30 0:56 0:26 1:10 0:38 0:53 0:21 0:52 0:30 0:57 1:09 1:00

12:13 13:23 14:27 15:04 16:09 16:17
1:49 1:10 1:04 0:37 1:05 0:08

2 Raduly Annamaria 20:04 1:06 1:27 2:05 3:08 3:45 5:08 5:41 7:15 7:42 8:53 9:23 10:22 11:31 12:53
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:06 0:21 0:38 1:03 0:37 1:23 0:33 1:34 0:27 1:11 0:30 0:59 1:09 1:22

15:07 16:28 17:57 18:39 19:55 20:04
2:14 1:21 1:29 0:42 1:16 0:09

3 Pop Maria 24:07 1:01 1:21 2:34 3:46 4:39 6:18 7:10 8:37 9:02 10:28 11:01 12:15 13:44 15:21
MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:01 0:20 1:13 1:12 0:53 1:39 0:52 1:27 0:25 1:26 0:33 1:14 1:29 1:37

17:59 19:37 21:26 22:15 23:58 24:07
2:38 1:38 1:49 0:49 1:43 0:09

M14  (16) 1,7 km  0 m 16 C
1(43) 2(42) 3(52) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(40) 10(55) 11(54) 12(33) 13(49) 14(32)

15(31) 16(100) Finish

1 Vadean Catalin 10:57 1:15 1:43 2:21 3:05 3:43 4:46 5:09 6:00 6:22 6:54 7:26 7:57 8:30 9:06
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:15 0:28 0:38 0:44 0:38 1:03 0:23 0:51 0:22 0:32 0:32 0:31 0:33 0:36

9:36 10:50 10:57
0:30 1:14 0:07
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Pl Name Time

M14  (16) 1,7 km  0 m 16 C (cont.)

1(43) 2(42) 3(52) 4(36) 5(37) 6(38) 7(41) 8(39) 9(40) 10(55) 11(54) 12(33) 13(49) 14(32)
15(31) 16(100) Finish

2 Hreniuc David 12:42 1:34 2:07 2:51 3:42 4:26 5:35 6:11 7:31 8:00 8:24 9:00 9:34 10:13 10:50
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:34 0:33 0:44 0:51 0:44 1:09 0:36 1:20 0:29 0:24 0:36 0:34 0:39 0:37

11:16 12:35 12:42
0:26 1:19 0:07

3 Major Gabriel 13:16 1:45 2:25 3:11 4:28 5:03 6:45 7:13 8:03 8:27 8:57 9:31 10:05 10:36 11:09
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:45 0:40 0:46 1:17 0:35 1:42 0:28 0:50 0:24 0:30 0:34 0:34 0:31 0:33

11:37 13:09 13:16
0:28 1:32 0:07

4 Nechita Raul 14:46 3:36 4:08 4:53 5:43 6:27 7:37 8:13 9:36 10:05 10:26 11:03 11:39 12:14 12:51
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:36 0:32 0:45 0:50 0:44 1:10 0:36 1:23 0:29 0:21 0:37 0:36 0:35 0:37

13:18 14:38 14:46
0:27 1:20 0:08

5 Dumitrean Sergiu 15:57 1:57 2:52 3:43 4:41 5:16 7:21 7:49 9:15 9:46 10:11 10:57 11:48 13:04 13:45
MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:57 0:55 0:51 0:58 0:35 2:05 0:28 1:26 0:31 0:25 0:46 0:51 1:16 0:41

14:16 15:50 15:57
0:31 1:34 0:07

6 Strambu Luca 16:42 1:25 2:34 3:11 3:58 4:39 5:58 6:22 7:12 7:37 8:05 9:03 13:10 13:40 14:17
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:25 1:09 0:37 0:47 0:41 1:19 0:24 0:50 0:25 0:28 0:58 4:07 0:30 0:37

14:55 16:35 16:42
0:38 1:40 0:07

7 Pop Serban 17:55 2:09 3:11 4:12 5:28 6:23 8:52 9:29 11:17 12:19 12:55 13:33 14:10 14:53 15:53
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:09 1:02 1:01 1:16 0:55 2:29 0:37 1:48 1:02 0:36 0:38 0:37 0:43 1:00

16:40 17:47 17:55
0:47 1:07 0:08

8 Kato Edi 20:55 2:52 3:49 4:48 5:55 6:33 8:24 9:01 11:31 12:05 12:31 13:33 15:25 16:33 18:01
MRD - C.S. Maratin 2:52 0:57 0:59 1:07 0:38 1:51 0:37 2:30 0:34 0:26 1:02 1:52 1:08 1:28

18:51 20:46 20:55 17:32
0:50 1:55 0:09 *48

9 Tamas Lucas 21:57 2:02 2:47 3:25 6:51 7:51 9:27 10:02 11:32 12:02 12:30 15:37 17:21 18:58 19:52
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 2:02 0:45 0:38 3:26 1:00 1:36 0:35 1:30 0:30 0:28 3:07 1:44 1:37 0:54

20:42 21:48 21:57
0:50 1:06 0:09

10 Catana Gabriel 22:58 4:04 4:46 5:19 8:01 8:54 11:14 11:49 13:08 13:54 14:29 17:32 19:02 19:54 21:06
SES - Stiinta-Electro 4:04 0:42 0:33 2:42 0:53 2:20 0:35 1:19 0:46 0:35 3:03 1:30 0:52 1:12

21:38 22:51 22:58 16:28
0:32 1:13 0:07 *48

11 Kotai Alexandro 23:32 2:05 3:11 4:02 5:12 6:19 7:45 8:16 15:48 16:30 16:55 17:45 18:35 19:29 21:15
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:05 1:06 0:51 1:10 1:07 1:26 0:31 7:32 0:42 0:25 0:50 0:50 0:54 1:46

21:50 23:23 23:32
0:35 1:33 0:09

12 Moldovan Florin 24:22 4:02 5:12 6:18 7:39 8:59 10:53 11:36 13:29 14:19 14:51 15:52 16:54 18:18 19:58
NTO - CS Nord Tea 4:02 1:10 1:06 1:21 1:20 1:54 0:43 1:53 0:50 0:32 1:01 1:02 1:24 1:40

22:01 24:11 24:22
2:03 2:10 0:11

13 Lucian Alexandru 25:15 2:39 3:37 4:16 5:14 6:01 7:38 8:11 9:24 9:50 10:40 17:32 19:16 19:54 21:07
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:39 0:58 0:39 0:58 0:47 1:37 0:33 1:13 0:26 0:50 6:52 1:44 0:38 1:13

23:39 25:08 25:15 13:28
2:32 1:29 0:07 *34

14 Biro Laurentiu 29:23 2:27 3:20 4:43 6:11 7:18 9:55 10:30 17:29 18:50 19:41 21:43 24:33 25:43 26:45
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:27 0:53 1:23 1:28 1:07 2:37 0:35 6:59 1:21 0:51 2:02 2:50 1:10 1:02

27:34 29:10 29:23
0:49 1:36 0:13

15 Achim Octavian 30:37 7:58 9:17 10:10 11:48 12:25 13:50 14:26 21:55 22:43 23:11 24:06 25:25 26:36 27:48
MRD - C.S. Maratin 7:58 1:19 0:53 1:38 0:37 1:25 0:36 7:29 0:48 0:28 0:55 1:19 1:11 1:12

28:28 30:25 30:37
0:40 1:57 0:12

Pavel Darius mp 3:09 4:41 5:20 6:14 7:01 ----- 12:19 13:34 14:09 14:29 15:07 15:45 16:23 16:58
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:09 1:32 0:39 0:54 0:47 5:18 1:15 0:35 0:20 0:38 0:38 0:38 0:35

17:23 18:52 19:00
0:25 1:29 0:08

F14  (19) 1,3 km  0 m 12 C
1(49) 2(54) 3(40) 4(39) 5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(55) 9(52) 10(42) 11(43) 12(100) Finish

1 Roman Alexandra 9:05 0:46 1:34 2:19 2:52 3:38 4:29 5:08 6:14 7:03 7:50 8:23 8:58 9:05
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:46 0:48 0:45 0:33 0:46 0:51 0:39 1:06 0:49 0:47 0:33 0:35 0:07

2 Creciun Alexandra 9:49 0:49 1:44 2:32 3:01 4:00 4:54 5:36 6:43 7:43 8:31 9:08 9:41 9:49
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:49 0:55 0:48 0:29 0:59 0:54 0:42 1:07 1:00 0:48 0:37 0:33 0:08

3 Peles Stefania Teod 11:04 0:45 1:45 2:38 3:13 4:06 5:04 6:26 7:48 8:44 9:38 10:18 10:57 11:04
PCM - Palatul Copiil 0:45 1:00 0:53 0:35 0:53 0:58 1:22 1:22 0:56 0:54 0:40 0:39 0:07

4 Raduly Reka 11:07 1:18 3:31 4:24 4:54 5:40 6:31 7:09 8:16 9:04 9:51 10:25 10:59 11:07
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:18 2:13 0:53 0:30 0:46 0:51 0:38 1:07 0:48 0:47 0:34 0:34 0:08

5 Czimbor Alexandra 11:45 0:46 1:43 2:42 4:05 5:18 6:38 7:17 8:30 9:28 10:21 11:02 11:36 11:45
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:46 0:57 0:59 1:23 1:13 1:20 0:39 1:13 0:58 0:53 0:41 0:34 0:09

6 Manu Andreea 12:09 0:52 1:43 3:10 3:41 4:36 5:59 6:53 8:13 9:24 10:44 11:23 12:00 12:09
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:52 0:51 1:27 0:31 0:55 1:23 0:54 1:20 1:11 1:20 0:39 0:37 0:09

7 Uveghes Denisa 12:26 1:09 2:23 3:29 4:01 4:56 6:55 8:04 9:11 10:05 11:03 11:40 12:17 12:26
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:09 1:14 1:06 0:32 0:55 1:59 1:09 1:07 0:54 0:58 0:37 0:37 0:09
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Pl Name Time

F14  (19) 1,3 km  0 m 12 C (cont.)

1(49) 2(54) 3(40) 4(39) 5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(55) 9(52) 10(42) 11(43) 12(100) Finish

8 Ciocean Rebeca 12:52 1:09 2:42 4:00 4:39 5:33 7:05 8:03 9:29 10:25 11:25 12:05 12:44 12:52
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:09 1:33 1:18 0:39 0:54 1:32 0:58 1:26 0:56 1:00 0:40 0:39 0:08

9 Gaspar Diana 13:06 1:00 2:30 3:53 4:38 5:57 7:09 8:31 9:51 10:47 11:42 12:21 12:59 13:06
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:00 1:30 1:23 0:45 1:19 1:12 1:22 1:20 0:56 0:55 0:39 0:38 0:07

10 Saulescu Adelina 14:31 1:37 3:49 4:38 5:10 6:08 7:14 8:08 10:01 11:20 12:33 13:40 14:22 14:31
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 1:37 2:12 0:49 0:32 0:58 1:06 0:54 1:53 1:19 1:13 1:07 0:42 0:09

11 Palhegyi Orsolya 14:53 1:05 2:52 4:33 5:16 6:52 8:12 9:09 10:40 11:59 13:09 13:56 14:45 14:53
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 1:05 1:47 1:41 0:43 1:36 1:20 0:57 1:31 1:19 1:10 0:47 0:49 0:08

12 Neuschli Otilia 15:13 1:25 3:08 5:14 5:53 7:12 8:39 9:56 11:27 12:34 13:37 14:25 15:04 15:13
MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:25 1:43 2:06 0:39 1:19 1:27 1:17 1:31 1:07 1:03 0:48 0:39 0:09

13 Kato Andreea 15:49 1:27 4:41 6:43 8:06 9:22 10:41 11:22 12:31 13:31 14:26 15:03 15:40 15:49
MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:27 3:14 2:02 1:23 1:16 1:19 0:41 1:09 1:00 0:55 0:37 0:37 0:09

14 Codreanu Pustai Ma 16:01 2:43 4:30 6:14 6:54 7:58 9:17 10:26 12:03 13:12 14:32 15:13 15:52 16:01
MRD - C.S. Maratin 2:43 1:47 1:44 0:40 1:04 1:19 1:09 1:37 1:09 1:20 0:41 0:39 0:09

15 Iuga Ramona 18:02 3:28 7:52 8:39 9:15 10:15 11:18 12:27 14:03 15:17 16:33 17:14 17:54 18:02
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:28 4:24 0:47 0:36 1:00 1:03 1:09 1:36 1:14 1:16 0:41 0:40 0:08

16 Waldhutter Maya 19:08 3:15 7:38 9:10 10:00 11:13 12:39 13:56 15:27 16:28 17:38 18:20 18:59 19:08
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 3:15 4:23 1:32 0:50 1:13 1:26 1:17 1:31 1:01 1:10 0:42 0:39 0:09

17 Petrus Mihaela 28:01 1:48 9:11 11:59 12:40 13:50 17:35 18:09 24:11 25:06 26:38 27:19 27:54 28:01
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:48 7:23 2:48 0:41 1:10 3:45 0:34 6:02 0:55 1:32 0:41 0:35 0:07

18 Sebestyen Carla 38:15 1:27 5:06 6:53 7:44 9:47 12:55 18:10 30:18 32:54 34:53 37:11 38:04 38:15
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:27 3:39 1:47 0:51 2:03 3:08 5:15 12:08 2:36 1:59 2:18 0:53 0:11

Muntean Larisa mp 1:00 4:40 5:24 ----- 10:10 13:16 14:09 15:31 17:01 18:10 18:48 19:27 19:35
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:00 3:40 0:44 4:46 3:06 0:53 1:22 1:30 1:09 0:38 0:39 0:08

M40  (5) 2,1 km  0 m 20 C
1(33) 2(40) 3(39) 4(41) 5(38) 6(37) 7(36) 8(55) 9(54) 10(49) 11(32) 12(31) 13(43) 14(50)

15(44) 16(51) 17(45) 18(46) 19(47) 20(100) Finish

1 Zavodszky Tamas 15:31 1:02 1:41 2:06 2:51 3:12 4:07 4:38 5:37 6:14 7:07 7:42 8:37 9:40 11:09
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 1:02 0:39 0:25 0:45 0:21 0:55 0:31 0:59 0:37 0:53 0:35 0:55 1:03 1:29

11:49 12:24 13:37 14:14 14:34 15:23 15:31
0:40 0:35 1:13 0:37 0:20 0:49 0:08

2 Szasz Janos 16:14 0:55 1:28 1:59 2:56 3:17 4:10 4:46 5:51 6:29 7:40 8:14 8:45 9:55 11:29
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 0:55 0:33 0:31 0:57 0:21 0:53 0:36 1:05 0:38 1:11 0:34 0:31 1:10 1:34

12:12 12:53 14:12 14:52 15:16 16:06 16:14
0:43 0:41 1:19 0:40 0:24 0:50 0:08

3 Peles Cosmin 20:43 1:20 2:15 2:59 4:28 4:52 6:03 6:48 8:54 9:35 10:27 11:34 12:46 13:56 15:36
PCM - Palatul Copiil 1:20 0:55 0:44 1:29 0:24 1:11 0:45 2:06 0:41 0:52 1:07 1:12 1:10 1:40

16:21 17:00 18:32 19:15 19:39 20:35 20:43
0:45 0:39 1:32 0:43 0:24 0:56 0:08

4 Saulescu Mihai 21:56 1:20 2:00 2:35 3:47 4:23 5:35 6:19 7:35 8:32 9:40 10:38 11:43 13:15 15:28
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 1:20 0:40 0:35 1:12 0:36 1:12 0:44 1:16 0:57 1:08 0:58 1:05 1:32 2:13

16:11 17:39 19:13 20:08 20:39 21:44 21:56
0:43 1:28 1:34 0:55 0:31 1:05 0:12

5 Vadean Marcel 30:34 1:15 2:16 4:25 5:25 9:41 10:29 11:18 12:42 13:45 17:05 17:53 18:20 20:21 22:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:15 1:01 2:09 1:00 4:16 0:48 0:49 1:24 1:03 3:20 0:48 0:27 2:01 1:46

22:53 25:38 27:09 27:54 29:16 30:25 30:34
0:46 2:45 1:31 0:45 1:22 1:09 0:09

F40+  (2) 1,9 km  0 m 12 C
1(48) 2(33) 3(40) 4(39) 5(38) 6(52) 7(43) 8(50) 9(51) 10(45) 11(46) 12(100) Finish

1 Pop Lucia 15:31 1:58 3:05 3:49 4:28 5:29 6:56 8:24 10:16 11:51 13:17 14:05 15:21 15:31
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:58 1:07 0:44 0:39 1:01 1:27 1:28 1:52 1:35 1:26 0:48 1:16 0:10

2 Szasz Neli 17:49 2:02 3:41 4:44 5:29 6:47 8:30 10:07 12:01 13:29 15:20 16:11 17:38 17:49
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 2:02 1:39 1:03 0:45 1:18 1:43 1:37 1:54 1:28 1:51 0:51 1:27 0:11

M55+  (5) 1,9 km  0 m 12 C
1(47) 2(46) 3(51) 4(50) 5(32) 6(49) 7(54) 8(40) 9(41) 10(52) 11(42) 12(100) Finish

1 Nicu Gheorghe 12:20 1:27 2:16 3:23 4:57 6:04 6:50 7:47 8:28 9:12 10:09 11:02 12:12 12:20
MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:27 0:49 1:07 1:34 1:07 0:46 0:57 0:41 0:44 0:57 0:53 1:10 0:08

2 Hrenko Laszlo 14:25 1:47 2:42 4:15 5:51 7:06 8:01 9:17 10:04 10:53 12:01 12:58 14:16 14:25
XHBS - Honved Bott 1:47 0:55 1:33 1:36 1:15 0:55 1:16 0:47 0:49 1:08 0:57 1:18 0:09

3 Kovacs Andras 17:03 2:34 3:33 5:12 6:57 8:26 9:58 11:18 12:13 13:12 14:27 15:32 16:50 17:03
XHBS - Honved Bott 2:34 0:59 1:39 1:45 1:29 1:32 1:20 0:55 0:59 1:15 1:05 1:18 0:13

4 Chifor Ioan 19:11 2:48 3:57 5:32 7:29 9:30 10:19 12:28 13:55 15:02 16:21 17:30 19:00 19:11
NTO - CS Nord Tea 2:48 1:09 1:35 1:57 2:01 0:49 2:09 1:27 1:07 1:19 1:09 1:30 0:11

5 Florescu Dan 29:18 9:58 11:04 13:14 15:18 17:01 19:42 21:27 22:46 24:13 25:40 26:53 29:02 29:18
OTP - CS Otopeni 9:58 1:06 2:10 2:04 1:43 2:41 1:45 1:19 1:27 1:27 1:13 2:09 0:16

M18 (=M21)  (17)  Voided legs: 31-46 2,5 km  0 m 20 C
1(43) 2(42) 3(52) 4(40) 5(39) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(36) 10(33) 11(54) 12(49) 13(32) 14(31)

15(46) 16(45) 17(51) 18(44) 19(50) 20(100) Finish

1 Vigh Lorand 12:08 1:06 1:30 2:03 2:53 3:18 3:54 4:09 4:52 5:27 6:44 7:12 7:51 8:22 8:47
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:06 0:24 0:33 0:50 0:25 0:36 0:15 0:43 0:35 1:17 0:28 0:39 0:31 0:25

13:32 13:38 14:33 15:30 15:59 16:44 16:53
4:45 0:06 0:55 0:57 0:29 0:45 0:09
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Pl Name Time

M18 (=M21)  (17)  Voided legs: 31-46 2,5 km  0 m 20 C (cont.)

1(43) 2(42) 3(52) 4(40) 5(39) 6(41) 7(38) 8(37) 9(36) 10(33) 11(54) 12(49) 13(32) 14(31)
15(46) 16(45) 17(51) 18(44) 19(50) 20(100) Finish

2 Biro Alexandru 12:14 1:00 1:25 1:58 2:51 3:13 3:56 4:14 4:57 5:29 6:53 7:23 8:04 8:30 9:03
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:00 0:25 0:33 0:53 0:22 0:43 0:18 0:43 0:32 1:24 0:30 0:41 0:26 0:33

11:52 11:56 12:52 13:47 14:15 14:56 15:03
2:49 0:04 0:56 0:55 0:28 0:41 0:07

3 Trif Cristian 12:28 0:58 1:21 1:51 2:42 3:04 3:59 4:14 4:57 5:34 7:00 7:29 8:10 8:37 8:58
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:58 0:23 0:30 0:51 0:22 0:55 0:15 0:43 0:37 1:26 0:29 0:41 0:27 0:21

11:04 11:12 12:09 13:13 13:42 14:27 14:34 10:14
2:06 0:08 0:57 1:04 0:29 0:45 0:07 *47

4 Szocs Attila 12:40 1:19 1:44 2:18 3:06 3:29 4:07 4:25 5:11 5:49 7:06 7:37 8:21 8:48 9:10
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:19 0:25 0:34 0:48 0:23 0:38 0:18 0:46 0:38 1:17 0:31 0:44 0:27 0:22

12:01 12:10 13:08 14:08 14:37 15:24 15:31
2:51 0:09 0:58 1:00 0:29 0:47 0:07

5 Crisan Ionut 13:01 1:03 1:28 2:02 2:56 3:18 4:02 4:19 5:05 5:40 7:07 7:39 8:22 9:01 9:22
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:03 0:25 0:34 0:54 0:22 0:44 0:17 0:46 0:35 1:27 0:32 0:43 0:39 0:21

11:29 11:38 12:40 13:40 14:11 15:01 15:08
2:07 0:09 1:02 1:00 0:31 0:50 0:07

6 Peles Vlad 13:19 1:16 1:44 2:21 3:15 3:39 4:19 4:39 5:26 6:03 7:29 8:03 8:47 9:18 9:40
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:16 0:28 0:37 0:54 0:24 0:40 0:20 0:47 0:37 1:26 0:34 0:44 0:31 0:22

12:01 12:06 13:08 14:09 14:42 15:32 15:40 11:15
2:21 0:05 1:02 1:01 0:33 0:50 0:08 *47

7 Kentelki Marton 13:45 1:10 1:38 2:17 3:10 3:38 4:16 4:37 5:22 5:55 7:24 7:57 9:07 9:35 9:57
OMS - C.S. Orienter 1:10 0:28 0:39 0:53 0:28 0:38 0:21 0:45 0:33 1:29 0:33 1:10 0:28 0:22

12:25 12:36 13:40 14:42 15:14 16:06 16:13 11:40
2:28 0:11 1:04 1:02 0:32 0:52 0:07 *47

8 Szikszai Csongor 14:01 1:13 1:41 2:20 3:18 3:44 4:27 4:46 5:34 6:03 7:32 8:09 9:04 9:37 10:03
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:13 0:28 0:39 0:58 0:26 0:43 0:19 0:48 0:29 1:29 0:37 0:55 0:33 0:26

13:20 13:28 14:35 15:42 16:16 17:11 17:18 12:31
3:17 0:08 1:07 1:07 0:34 0:55 0:07 *47

9 Catana Alexandru 14:29 1:13 1:38 2:13 3:04 3:27 4:04 4:29 5:17 5:44 7:09 7:38 10:28 10:51 11:13
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:13 0:25 0:35 0:51 0:23 0:37 0:25 0:48 0:27 1:25 0:29 2:50 0:23 0:22

13:54 14:03 15:02 15:55 16:20 17:03 17:10 13:06
2:41 0:09 0:59 0:53 0:25 0:43 0:07 *47

10 Raduly Csongor 14:39 1:22 1:53 2:35 3:36 4:02 4:57 5:17 6:07 6:47 8:14 8:53 9:45 10:27 10:55
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:22 0:31 0:42 1:01 0:26 0:55 0:20 0:50 0:40 1:27 0:39 0:52 0:42 0:28

14:03 14:11 15:13 16:14 16:46 17:40 17:47
3:08 0:08 1:02 1:01 0:32 0:54 0:07

11 Trif Adelin 15:33 1:11 1:48 2:22 3:18 3:54 4:38 4:59 5:44 6:26 8:02 9:53 10:43 11:15 11:38
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:11 0:37 0:34 0:56 0:36 0:44 0:21 0:45 0:42 1:36 1:51 0:50 0:32 0:23

14:00 14:06 15:13 16:18 16:54 17:48 17:55 13:09
2:22 0:06 1:07 1:05 0:36 0:54 0:07 *47

12 Manu Alexandru 16:25 1:16 1:49 2:31 3:38 4:05 4:53 5:21 6:39 7:10 8:51 9:30 11:12 11:47 12:11
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:16 0:33 0:42 1:07 0:27 0:48 0:28 1:18 0:31 1:41 0:39 1:42 0:35 0:24

15:30 15:42 16:57 18:08 18:46 19:37 19:44
3:19 0:12 1:15 1:11 0:38 0:51 0:07

13 Csis Nandor 18:59 1:12 1:50 2:36 3:47 4:20 5:30 5:52 6:46 7:18 9:24 10:07 13:06 13:53 14:16
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 1:12 0:38 0:46 1:11 0:33 1:10 0:22 0:54 0:32 2:06 0:43 2:59 0:47 0:23

17:27 17:37 19:00 20:14 20:54 22:02 22:10
3:11 0:10 1:23 1:14 0:40 1:08 0:08

14 Ghit Samuel 20:28 3:25 3:57 4:42 5:48 6:22 7:38 7:56 8:48 9:25 11:27 12:09 15:08 15:54 16:18
SES - Stiinta-Electro 3:25 0:32 0:45 1:06 0:34 1:16 0:18 0:52 0:37 2:02 0:42 2:59 0:46 0:24

19:32 19:42 20:57 22:10 22:49 23:35 23:42
3:14 0:10 1:15 1:13 0:39 0:46 0:07

15 Sebestyen Alexandr 21:17 2:11 2:49 3:43 5:19 6:04 7:14 7:40 9:05 9:42 11:56 12:44 14:11 14:53 15:33
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:11 0:38 0:54 1:36 0:45 1:10 0:26 1:25 0:37 2:14 0:48 1:27 0:42 0:40

19:01 19:26 21:10 22:43 23:30 24:36 24:45 17:53
3:28 0:25 1:44 1:33 0:47 1:06 0:09 *47

16 Gidro Tamas 24:13 1:40 5:00 5:39 6:44 7:17 8:01 9:02 9:55 10:29 12:11 15:54 18:29 18:53 19:15
VSK - C.S.M.”VSK C 1:40 3:20 0:39 1:05 0:33 0:44 1:01 0:53 0:34 1:42 3:43 2:35 0:24 0:22

22:26 22:39 23:40 24:49 25:59 27:15 27:24 21:41
3:11 0:13 1:01 1:09 1:10 1:16 0:09 *47

Ardelean Marius mp 1:30 1:59 2:41 3:40 4:12 5:04 5:42 6:45 7:23 9:05 10:21 13:35 14:07 14:29
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:30 0:29 0:42 0:59 0:32 0:52 0:38 1:03 0:38 1:42 1:16 3:14 0:32 0:22

19:52 20:03 21:02 22:01 ----- 23:20 23:26 19:04
5:23 0:11 0:59 0:59 1:19 0:06 *47

F18 (=F21)  (14) 2,3 km  0 m 19 C
1(32) 2(48) 3(49) 4(34) 5(54) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(39) 11(40) 12(52) 13(43) 14(31)

15(50) 16(51) 17(45) 18(46) 19(100) Finish

1 Bartha Dorottya 17:20 0:52 1:07 1:35 2:37 3:27 4:42 5:15 6:31 6:51 7:41 8:08 9:09 10:19 11:27
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:52 0:15 0:28 1:02 0:50 1:15 0:33 1:16 0:20 0:50 0:27 1:01 1:10 1:08

13:04 14:19 15:28 16:08 17:11 17:20
1:37 1:15 1:09 0:40 1:03 0:09

2 Virag Timea 17:38 0:42 0:58 1:28 2:13 2:41 3:52 4:31 5:38 5:58 6:59 7:27 8:31 9:47 11:06
TRS - C.S. TranSilva 0:42 0:16 0:30 0:45 0:28 1:11 0:39 1:07 0:20 1:01 0:28 1:04 1:16 1:19

13:05 14:29 15:39 16:22 17:29 17:38
1:59 1:24 1:10 0:43 1:07 0:09
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F18 (=F21)  (14) 2,3 km  0 m 19 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(48) 3(49) 4(34) 5(54) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(41) 10(39) 11(40) 12(52) 13(43) 14(31)
15(50) 16(51) 17(45) 18(46) 19(100) Finish

3 Burci Daniela 18:04 0:46 1:04 1:38 2:26 3:01 4:28 5:01 5:52 6:13 7:13 7:50 8:52 10:09 11:27
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 0:46 0:18 0:34 0:48 0:35 1:27 0:33 0:51 0:21 1:00 0:37 1:02 1:17 1:18

13:35 14:49 16:05 16:44 17:55 18:04
2:08 1:14 1:16 0:39 1:11 0:09

4 Tamas Denisa 18:14 0:42 0:57 1:36 2:22 2:50 4:02 4:31 5:31 5:53 6:49 7:21 8:31 9:55 11:09
SBS - C.S. Spria Bai 0:42 0:15 0:39 0:46 0:28 1:12 0:29 1:00 0:22 0:56 0:32 1:10 1:24 1:14

13:23 14:52 16:10 16:49 18:04 18:14
2:14 1:29 1:18 0:39 1:15 0:10

5 Divin Judit 18:35 0:53 1:10 1:43 2:35 3:05 4:27 5:10 6:07 6:30 7:32 8:01 9:16 10:39 11:56
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 0:53 0:17 0:33 0:52 0:30 1:22 0:43 0:57 0:23 1:02 0:29 1:15 1:23 1:17

13:53 15:05 16:25 17:04 18:28 18:35
1:57 1:12 1:20 0:39 1:24 0:07

6 Marcu Valentina 19:44 0:49 1:11 2:12 3:31 4:04 5:19 5:50 6:49 7:14 8:18 8:53 10:03 11:29 12:50
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 0:49 0:22 1:01 1:19 0:33 1:15 0:31 0:59 0:25 1:04 0:35 1:10 1:26 1:21

15:01 16:33 17:50 18:29 19:36 19:44
2:11 1:32 1:17 0:39 1:07 0:08

7 Teca Alina 21:20 0:45 1:08 1:38 2:26 3:14 5:26 5:59 6:59 7:24 8:34 9:09 10:20 12:07 13:28
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:45 0:23 0:30 0:48 0:48 2:12 0:33 1:00 0:25 1:10 0:35 1:11 1:47 1:21

15:48 17:24 18:59 19:46 21:13 21:20
2:20 1:36 1:35 0:47 1:27 0:07

8 Pop Ioana 22:07 1:02 1:25 1:59 3:45 4:21 5:45 6:17 8:22 8:44 9:41 10:14 11:31 13:02 14:22
MRD - C.S. Maratin 1:02 0:23 0:34 1:46 0:36 1:24 0:32 2:05 0:22 0:57 0:33 1:17 1:31 1:20

16:41 18:22 19:57 20:43 21:59 22:07
2:19 1:41 1:35 0:46 1:16 0:08

9 Tecar Denisa 22:09 0:53 1:15 2:01 3:32 4:04 5:31 6:17 7:25 7:51 8:52 9:30 10:48 12:22 13:59
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:53 0:22 0:46 1:31 0:32 1:27 0:46 1:08 0:26 1:01 0:38 1:18 1:34 1:37

16:35 18:20 19:48 20:32 21:59 22:09
2:36 1:45 1:28 0:44 1:27 0:10

10 Mija Denise 23:13 0:44 1:53 2:38 5:09 5:30 7:41 9:49 10:49 11:09 12:15 12:43 13:49 15:12 16:30
PCJ - PC Tg. Jiu 0:44 1:09 0:45 2:31 0:21 2:11 2:08 1:00 0:20 1:06 0:28 1:06 1:23 1:18

18:26 19:36 21:05 21:51 23:07 23:13
1:56 1:10 1:29 0:46 1:16 0:06

11 Bodea Claudia 24:09 1:10 1:30 2:02 4:54 5:45 7:26 8:16 10:22 10:48 11:45 12:19 13:29 14:59 16:27
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:10 0:20 0:32 2:52 0:51 1:41 0:50 2:06 0:26 0:57 0:34 1:10 1:30 1:28

18:41 20:27 22:01 22:48 24:02 24:09
2:14 1:46 1:34 0:47 1:14 0:07

12 Ghit Denisa 25:40 0:55 1:15 2:53 4:24 4:58 6:30 7:02 9:19 9:41 12:25 13:00 14:03 16:06 17:29
SES - Stiinta-Electro 0:55 0:20 1:38 1:31 0:34 1:32 0:32 2:17 0:22 2:44 0:35 1:03 2:03 1:23

19:45 21:49 23:18 24:02 25:32 25:40
2:16 2:04 1:29 0:44 1:30 0:08

13 Dezsi Kinga 27:59 2:24 2:42 3:58 5:19 5:57 7:32 8:38 10:23 11:06 12:56 13:34 15:06 17:02 19:55
ADY - C.S. Ady Liceu 2:24 0:18 1:16 1:21 0:38 1:35 1:06 1:45 0:43 1:50 0:38 1:32 1:56 2:53

22:03 23:36 25:27 26:19 27:50 27:59
2:08 1:33 1:51 0:52 1:31 0:09

14 Rus Liliana 31:38 1:51 2:17 5:05 9:22 10:01 11:27 12:07 13:22 13:51 14:59 15:36 16:57 18:44 21:11
NTO - CS Nord Tea 1:51 0:26 2:48 4:17 0:39 1:26 0:40 1:15 0:29 1:08 0:37 1:21 1:47 2:27

24:18 26:32 28:18 30:03 31:29 31:38
3:07 2:14 1:46 1:45 1:26 0:09

Open incepator  (6) 1,0 km  0 m 8 C
1(49) 2(33) 3(39) 4(41) 5(52) 6(42) 7(43) 8(100) Finish

1 Tomoiaga Vlad 8:47 1:13 2:08 3:19 4:57 6:21 7:24 8:00 8:39 8:47
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:13 0:55 1:11 1:38 1:24 1:03 0:36 0:39 0:08

2 Pop Alexandra 10:50 0:55 2:16 4:39 5:53 7:45 8:54 10:01 10:41 10:50
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 0:55 1:21 2:23 1:14 1:52 1:09 1:07 0:40 0:09

3 Sorici Petra 12:50 1:50 4:15 6:39 7:53 9:42 10:54 12:01 12:43 12:50
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:50 2:25 2:24 1:14 1:49 1:12 1:07 0:42 0:07

4 Golban Iasmina 27:30 2:57 5:19 19:40 21:04 23:38 25:15 26:45 27:22 27:30
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 2:57 2:22 14:21 1:24 2:34 1:37 1:30 0:37 0:08

Farcas Florin mp 2:26 36:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 40:46 41:08 13:04 13:51 14:56 16:38
Col.Tehn.Transport 2:26 33:39 4:41 0:22 *43 *42 *52 *36

18:18 21:54 24:06 27:17 28:07 28:49 29:55 36:52 38:34 39:22
*37 *38 *41 *39 *40 *55 *54 *49 *32 *31

Hordau Andra dnf 1:29 2:47 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 8:05 8:20 8:07
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:29 1:18 5:18 0:15 *100

Open  (7) 1,6 km  0 m 12 C
1(48) 2(54) 3(34) 4(40) 5(55) 6(52) 7(43) 8(50) 9(51) 10(45) 11(46) 12(100) Finish

1 Nagy Kovacs Adam 11:22 1:14 2:06 2:33 3:02 3:23 4:27 5:45 7:16 8:20 9:29 10:07 11:14 11:22
XNYK - Nyirseg Kor 1:14 0:52 0:27 0:29 0:21 1:04 1:18 1:31 1:04 1:09 0:38 1:07 0:08

2 Veres Gavril 15:14 4:53 5:20 5:53 6:24 6:46 7:35 9:17 10:49 11:59 13:18 14:02 15:04 15:14
IND - Individual 4:53 0:27 0:33 0:31 0:22 0:49 1:42 1:32 1:10 1:19 0:44 1:02 0:10

3 Pop Marian 16:12 2:08 3:13 3:41 4:18 4:46 5:30 7:01 8:52 10:59 13:26 14:41 16:03 16:12
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:08 1:05 0:28 0:37 0:28 0:44 1:31 1:51 2:07 2:27 1:15 1:22 0:09
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Open  (7) 1,6 km  0 m 12 C (cont.)

1(48) 2(54) 3(34) 4(40) 5(55) 6(52) 7(43) 8(50) 9(51) 10(45) 11(46) 12(100) Finish

4 Rus Iuliana 37:34 1:38 2:35 7:36 8:04 9:30 19:36 23:33 31:25 32:54 35:06 35:58 37:23 37:34
SES - Stiinta-Electro 1:38 0:57 5:01 0:28 1:26 10:06 3:57 7:52 1:29 2:12 0:52 1:25 0:11

4:34 10:41
*39 *36

Bodea Cristian mp 2:19 3:37 4:16 5:25 5:49 6:57 8:17 10:09 11:29 ----- 16:04 18:15 18:31
SES - Stiinta-Electro 2:19 1:18 0:39 1:09 0:24 1:08 1:20 1:52 1:20 4:35 2:11 0:16
Kulcsar Viorica dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 15:41 20:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- 21:38 21:49
IND - Individual 15:41 5:16 0:41 0:11

3:24 7:23 9:25 14:14 20:12
*49 *33 *39 *41 *42

Veres Szemida Silvi dnf ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 23:34 28:49 ----- ----- ----- ----- 29:26 29:36
IND - Individual 23:34 5:15 0:37 0:10

3:22 15:23 17:19 22:06 28:08
*49 *33 *39 *41 *42

Open copii  (13) 0,9 km 8 C
1(49) 2(33) 3(40) 4(55) 5(52) 6(42) 7(43) 8(100) Finish

1 Bele Nicoleta 12:10 1:54 3:38 4:58 5:50 7:53 10:02 10:58 11:56 12:10
NRD - C.S. „NORD” 1:54 1:44 1:20 0:52 2:03 2:09 0:56 0:58 0:14

2 Codreanu Pustai Da 13:51 2:10 4:40 8:08 8:50 10:32 12:08 12:58 13:41 13:51
MRD - C.S. Maratin 2:10 2:30 3:28 0:42 1:42 1:36 0:50 0:43 0:10

3 Veres Patrich 13:56 1:19 8:23 9:15 10:03 11:04 12:30 13:14 13:47 13:56
IND - Individual 1:19 7:04 0:52 0:48 1:01 1:26 0:44 0:33 0:09

4 Sorici Mara 14:26 5:44 6:35 7:49 8:26 9:54 12:35 13:34 14:15 14:26
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 5:44 0:51 1:14 0:37 1:28 2:41 0:59 0:41 0:11

5 Burian Catalin 15:23 2:01 4:25 7:28 7:59 9:31 12:49 13:46 15:04 15:23
Col.Tehn.Transport 2:01 2:24 3:03 0:31 1:32 3:18 0:57 1:18 0:19

6 Nagy Kovacs Vince 15:59 1:10 8:53 9:23 11:52 13:02 14:29 15:14 15:51 15:59
XNYK - Nyirseg Kor 1:10 7:43 0:30 2:29 1:10 1:27 0:45 0:37 0:08

7 Ciocotisan George 16:49 1:30 10:14 10:57 11:32 13:10 14:25 15:32 16:40 16:49
Col.Tehn.Transport 1:30 8:44 0:43 0:35 1:38 1:15 1:07 1:08 0:09

8 Stenczel Mark 17:04 2:01 3:57 5:18 5:50 13:15 14:52 15:46 16:35 17:04 16:52
Col.Tehn.Transport 2:01 1:56 1:21 0:32 7:25 1:37 0:54 0:49 0:29 *100

9 Mugur Teodora 17:48 1:56 5:27 6:43 7:14 11:24 16:03 16:57 17:39 17:48 9:25
CSS - C.S. Scolar B 1:56 3:31 1:16 0:31 4:10 4:39 0:54 0:42 0:09 *36

10 Oanta Oana 17:52 2:11 8:42 12:10 12:51 14:28 16:06 17:00 17:43 17:52
MRD - C.S. Maratin 2:11 6:31 3:28 0:41 1:37 1:38 0:54 0:43 0:09

11 Ticala Vlad 20:54 5:33 14:09 15:00 15:34 17:13 18:51 19:41 20:40 20:54
Col.Tehn.Transport 5:33 8:36 0:51 0:34 1:39 1:38 0:50 0:59 0:14

12 Ciceu Andrei 22:17 7:12 9:09 10:33 11:05 18:27 20:07 20:57 22:07 22:17
Col.Tehn.Transport 7:12 1:57 1:24 0:32 7:22 1:40 0:50 1:10 0:10

Gavrisan David mp 2:15 ----- 12:06 12:50 14:29 16:04 17:06 ----- 17:53
MRD - C.S. Maratin 2:15 9:51 0:44 1:39 1:35 1:02 0:47


